
Cadrezzate 11 09 22 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 811 TOSINI F. 1:49.549
Migliore

1 1:49.549 10:01:28.894

2 3:31.405 10:05:00.299

3 1:50.344 10:06:50.643

4 2:25.006 10:09:15.649

 Po. 2 - # 952 BARTOLOMEI A. + 01.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.742 10:02:27.921

2 1:51.130 10:04:19.051

3 2:13.456 10:06:32.507

4 1:55.577 10:08:28.084

5 1:54.219 10:10:22.303

6 2:31.573 10:12:53.876

7 1:55.890 10:14:49.766

 Po. 3 - # 447 BULGARELLI R. + 01.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.543 10:01:28.433

2 2:05.596 10:03:34.029

3 1:52.727 10:05:26.756

4 2:12.719 10:07:39.475

5 2:19.884 10:09:59.359

6 2:17.573 10:12:16.932

7 2:16.783 10:14:33.715

 Po. 4 - # 480 RONDENA M. + 03.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.989 10:02:18.229

2 1:53.903 10:04:12.132

3 1:55.373 10:06:07.505

4 1:53.152 10:08:00.657

5 2:07.777 10:10:08.434

6 2:03.299 10:12:11.733

7 2:43.273 10:14:55.006

 Po. 5 - # 228 BISON E. + 04.053
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.660 10:02:32.334

2 6:47.381 10:09:19.715

3 1:53.602 10:11:13.317

 Po. 6 - # 605 CARALLI T. + 04.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.326 10:02:06.288

2 1:54.844 10:04:01.132

3 2:27.006 10:06:28.138

4 1:54.384 10:08:22.522

5 2:32.881 10:10:55.403

6 1:55.237 10:12:50.640

7 2:37.810 10:15:28.450

 Po. 7 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 05.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.512 10:02:01.493

2 1:56.724 10:03:58.217

3 2:36.058 10:06:34.275

4 1:54.941 10:08:29.216

5 2:49.145 10:11:18.361

6 4:22.902 10:15:41.263

 Po. 8 - # 733 BRAMBILLA A. + 05.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.189 10:02:44.593

2 1:59.046 10:04:43.639

3 2:00.557 10:06:44.196

4 2:41.271 10:09:25.467

5 1:57.599 10:11:23.066

6 2:31.698 10:13:54.764

7 1:58.231 10:15:52.995

 Po. 9 - # 941 CADEI G. + 05.864
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.506 10:01:47.543

2 1:56.979 10:03:44.522

3 1:59.369 10:05:43.891

4 2:15.600 10:07:59.491

5 1:57.410 10:09:56.901

6 1:58.394 10:11:55.295

7 1:57.692 10:13:52.987

8 1:55.413 10:15:48.400

 Po. 10 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 06.041
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.590 10:01:36.252

2 2:14.723 10:03:50.975

3 1:56.884 10:05:47.859

4 2:25.884 10:08:13.743

5 2:26.614 10:10:40.357

6 1:56.136 10:12:36.493

7 2:33.241 10:15:09.734

 Po. 11 - # 511 VILLANI M. + 06.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.192 10:01:55.518

2 1:59.198 10:03:54.716

3 2:00.359 10:05:55.075

4 1:59.012 10:07:54.087

5 2:30.660 10:10:24.747

6 2:48.099 10:13:12.846

7 1:55.855 10:15:08.701

 Po. 12 - # 202 IERARDI P. + 06.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.933 10:01:57.466

2 1:58.200 10:03:55.666

3 2:00.985 10:05:56.651

4 1:58.431 10:07:55.082

5 1:58.714 10:09:53.796

6 1:55.936 10:11:49.732

7 1:56.914 10:13:46.646

8 1:59.439 10:15:46.085

 Po. 13 - # 27 TAVASCI M. + 07.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.779 10:01:51.643

2 2:26.546 10:04:18.189

3 1:57.618 10:06:15.807

4 1:57.566 10:08:13.373

5 2:20.471 10:10:33.844

6 1:57.218 10:12:31.062

7 1:58.619 10:14:29.681

8 1:56.723 10:16:26.404

 Po. 14 - # 474 MINERVA A. + 07.263
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.812 10:02:21.299

2 2:14.474 10:04:35.773

3 2:04.163 10:06:39.936

4 1:56.860 10:08:36.796

5 2:22.563 10:10:59.359

6 2:07.412 10:13:06.771

7 1:56.917 10:15:03.688

 Po. 15 - # 422 ZAMPARELLI A. + 07.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.770 10:02:41.028

2 1:58.661 10:04:39.689

3 2:29.322 10:07:09.011

4 1:56.913 10:09:05.924

5 1:58.710 10:11:04.634

6 2:11.854 10:13:16.488

7 1:57.681 10:15:14.169

 Po. 16 - # 590 ERBA S. + 07.374
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.835 10:01:43.351

2 1:58.973 10:03:42.324

3 1:58.999 10:05:41.323

4 2:08.711 10:07:50.034

5 1:57.380 10:09:47.414

6 1:56.926 10:11:44.340

7 1:56.923 10:13:41.263

8 1:57.594 10:15:38.857

 Po. 17 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 08.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.598 10:01:54.245

2 1:58.757 10:03:53.002

3 1:58.253 10:05:51.255

4 2:13.889 10:08:05.144

5 1:59.145 10:10:04.289

6 1:59.018 10:12:03.307

7 2:08.399 10:14:11.706

 Po. 18 - # 329 DENNA V. + 09.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.920 10:02:47.000

2 2:00.363 10:04:47.363

3 2:17.398 10:07:04.761

4 1:59.018 10:09:03.779

5 2:21.421 10:11:25.200

6 2:00.146 10:13:25.346

7 2:37.789 10:16:03.135

Fastest lap: 1:49.549 
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 Po. 19 - # 403 MONTALBANO S.+ 09.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.287 10:03:17.602

2 2:01.757 10:05:19.359

3 2:03.654 10:07:23.013

4 2:00.591 10:09:23.604

5 2:14.526 10:11:38.130

6 2:33.547 10:14:11.677

7 1:59.035 10:16:10.712

 Po. 20 - # 977 ERBA A. + 10.184
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.733 10:01:42.013

2 1:59.926 10:03:41.939

3 2:00.032 10:05:41.971

4 2:00.321 10:07:42.292

5 2:01.390 10:09:43.682

6 2:03.264 10:11:46.946

 Po. 21 - # 159 TITA M. + 10.324
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.873 10:02:00.727

2 2:04.226 10:04:04.953

3 2:05.112 10:06:10.065

4 2:02.018 10:08:12.083

5 2:03.453 10:10:15.536

6 2:04.013 10:12:19.549

7 2:07.128 10:14:26.677

8 2:29.107 10:16:55.784

 Po. 22 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 10.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.750 10:02:30.788

2 2:12.420 10:04:43.208

3 2:02.752 10:06:45.960

4 2:01.676 10:08:47.636

5 2:10.378 10:10:58.014

6 2:02.316 10:13:00.330

7 2:00.088 10:15:00.418

 Po. 23 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 11.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.545 10:02:32.085

2 2:13.809 10:04:45.894

3 2:01.375 10:06:47.269

4 2:14.758 10:09:02.027

5 2:01.444 10:11:03.471

6 2:23.876 10:13:27.347

7 2:03.001 10:15:30.348

 Po. 24 - # 294 POZZONI N. + 12.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.858 10:02:23.139

2 2:05.555 10:04:28.694

3 2:01.741 10:06:30.435

4 2:41.518 10:09:11.953

5 2:18.386 10:11:30.339

6 2:34.662 10:14:05.001

 Po. 25 - # 327 CONTE D. + 13.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.602 10:02:08.361

2 2:02.849 10:04:11.210

3 2:03.470 10:06:14.680

4 2:04.198 10:08:18.878

5 2:07.227 10:10:26.105

6 2:12.586 10:12:38.691

7 2:04.087 10:14:42.778

 Po. 26 - # 182 GIACOBBO A. + 13.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.996 10:02:28.461

2 2:05.917 10:04:34.378

3 2:08.821 10:06:43.199

4 2:09.889 10:08:53.088

5 2:21.870 10:11:14.958

6 2:14.840 10:13:29.798

7 2:07.707 10:15:37.505

 Po. 27 - # 152 BACCHIEGA W. + 14.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.427 10:02:30.719

2 2:06.292 10:04:37.011

3 2:07.370 10:06:44.381

4 2:07.244 10:08:51.625

5 2:09.386 10:11:01.011

6 2:07.904 10:13:08.915

7 2:23.793 10:15:32.708

 Po. 28 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 22.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.904 10:02:55.984

2 2:14.403 10:05:10.387

3 2:13.894 10:07:24.281

4 2:53.953 10:10:18.234

5 2:32.820 10:12:51.054

6 2:12.518 10:15:03.572

 Po. 29 - # 798 BONAFFINI D. + 25.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.077 10:03:14.070

2 2:14.639 10:05:28.709

3 2:15.308 10:07:44.017

4 3:08.446 10:10:52.463

5 2:39.649 10:13:32.112

6 2:15.535 10:15:47.647

Fastest lap: 1:49.549 
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